FACTUUR

Factuurnummer R00504_Verwijderd
Factuurdatum 07/nov./2021
Vervaldatum 14/nov./2021
Factuur totaal €55.90

unih Couhornerhoek

71455639 44
NL227310718B02 Amsterdam, Noord-Holland 1035KR
ycwebsites.nl Nederland
info@unih.nl
Gameren
0002

Verenigde Staten
info@gamerenservices.nl

Te voldoen €9.70
Artikel Omschrijving Eenheidsprijs Aantal
HOSTING M (CPANEL) maandelijks vanaf maand 5 t/m maand 12 €6.60 7

% InvoiceNinja

Netto
Subtotaal
BTW 21%
Totaal

Reeds betaald

Te voldoen

Totaal

€46.20

€46.20
€46.20
€9.70
€55.90
€46.20
€9.70



